YORKTOWN HIGH SCHOOL CROSS-COUNTRY

2015-2016 MEET SCHEDULE

*Saturday, September 12 – Monroe Parker Invitational @ Burke Lake Park (a.m.)
Wednesday, September 16 – Fairfax, Langley & Washington-Lee @ Wakefield Park
*Saturday, September 19 – Oatlands Invitational @ Leesburg (a.m. to mid-day)

Thursday, September 24 – Madison, Mclean & Wakefield @ Bluemont Park
Saturday, September 26 – DCXC Invitational @ Kenilworth Park, Washington, DC (all day)
Tuesday, September 29 – Arlington County Meet @ Bluemont Park 

Saturday, October 3 - Anne Arundel Invitational @ Annapolis, MD (p.m.)

Wednesday, October 7 – Langley, Madison & Washington-Lee @ Gravelly Point
Saturday, October 10 – Glory Days Grill Invitational @ Bull Run Park (all day)
Wednesday, October 14 – Liberty Conference Festival @ Burke Lake Park
*Wednesday, October 28 – Liberty Conference 6 Varsity Championships @ Burke Lake Park
                                            Girls – 3:30 p.m.  Boys – 4:00 p.m.

*Wednesday, November 4 – Northern Region 6A Championship @ Burke Lake

                                            Girls – 3:15 p.m.  Boys – 4:00 p.m.

*Friday, November 13 & Saturday, November 14 – State Championship @ Great Meadows
Monday, November 23 – Fall Sports Awards Ceremony in YHS cafeteria – 7:00 p.m.

* - Indicates not all runners will participate

Detailed information (directions, race times, etc.) will be posted on yorktownsports.org during the week preceding Saturday meets.  Weekday meets begin after arrival of all teams and each team has had the opportunity to learn the course and warm-up. .  Weekday meets start anytime from 4:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.
